B~ W

O O 00 0 N N O

10
11
13
14
14
16
17
18
20
21
23
24
25
27
28
30

Wednesday, aft.
Thursday, aft.
Friday, aft.
Saturday, aft.

Sunday, aft.
Monday, aft.
Monday, eve
Tuesday, a.m.
Tuesday, aft.

Wednesday, a.m.

Wednesday, aft.
Thursday, aft.
Friday, aft.
Sunday, aft.
Monday, aft.
Monday, aft.
Wednesday, aft.
Thursday, aft.
Friday, aft.
Sunday, aft.
Monday, aft.
Wednesday, aft.
Thursday, aft.
Friday, aft.
Sunday, aft.
Monday, aft.
Wednesday, aft.

Special Games for APRIL 2014

Charity Club Championship (ACBL)

SWISS TEAMS (Charity C. C.)

Charity Club Championship (ACBL)

LIFE MASTER PARTY TO HONOR DOLORES BELTON
FESTIVITIES WILL BEGIN AT 12:00 p.m.

UNIT CHAMPIONSHIP

Charity Club Championship (ACBL)

Neches River Tournament

Neches River Tournament ( 0-500 POINTS)
Neches River Tournament ( 0-50 POINTS)
Neches River Tournament ( 0-1000 POINTS)
Neches River Tournament ( 0-300 POINTS)
Neches River Tournament

Neches River Tournament ( Mentor Pairs)
Neches River Tournament (KING'S BUFFET)
Neches River Tournament

Charity Club Championship (ACBL)

BOARD MEETING @ 12:00 p.m.

Charity Club Championship (ACBL)

Charity Club Championship (ACBL)

Charity Club Championship (ACBL)

Charity Club Championship (ACBL)

Charity Club Championship (ACBL)

Charity Club Championship (ACBL)

Charity Club Championship (ACBL)

Charity Club Championship (ACBL)

Charity Club Championship (ACBL)

Charity Club Championship (ACBL)

Inter- Club Championship

1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.



