## Special Games for APRIL 2014

2	Wednesday, aft.	Charity Club Championship (ACBL)	1:00 p.m.
3	Thursday, aft.	SWISS TEAMS (Charity C. C.)	1:00 p.m.
4	Friday, aft.	Charity Club Championship (ACBL)	1:00 p.m.
	Saturday, aft.	LIFE MASTER PARTY TO HONOR DOLORES BELTON	
5		FESTIVITIES WILL BEGIN AT 12:00 p.m.	1:00 p.m.
		UNIT CHAMPIONSHIP	
6	Sunday, aft.	Charity Club Championship (ACBL)	1:30 p.m.
7	Monday, aft.	Neches River Tournament	1:00 p.m.
7	Monday, eve	Neches River Tournament ( 0-500 POINTS)	6:30 p.m.
8	Tuesday, a.m.	Neches River Tournament ( 0-50 POINTS)	9:00 a.m.
8	Tuesday, aft.	Neches River Tournament ( 0-1000 POINTS)	1:00 p.m.
9	Wednesday, a.m.	Neches River Tournament ( 0-300 POINTS)	9:00 a.m.
9	Wednesday, aft.	Neches River Tournament	1:00 p.m.
10	Thursday, aft.	Neches River Tournament ( Mentor Pairs)	1:00 p.m.
11	Friday, aft.	Neches River Tournament (KING'S BUFFET)	1:00 p.m.
13	Sunday, aft.	Neches River Tournament	1:30 p.m.
14	Monday, aft.	Charity Club Championship (ACBL)	1:00 p.m.
14	Monday, aft.	BOARD MEETING @ 12:00 p.m.	
16	Wednesday, aft.	Charity Club Championship (ACBL)	1:00 p.m.
17	Thursday, aft.	Charity Club Championship (ACBL)	1:00 p.m.
18	Friday, aft.	Charity Club Championship (ACBL)	1:00 p.m.
20	Sunday, aft.	Charity Club Championship (ACBL)	1:30 p.m.
21	Monday, aft.	Charity Club Championship (ACBL)	1:00 p.m.
23	Wednesday, aft.	Charity Club Championship (ACBL)	1:00 p.m.
24	Thursday, aft.	Charity Club Championship (ACBL)	1:00 p.m.
25	Friday, aft.	Charity Club Championship (ACBL)	1:00 p.m.
27	Sunday, aft.	Charity Club Championship (ACBL)	1:30 p.m.
28	Monday, aft.	Charity Club Championship (ACBL)	1:00 p.m.
30	Wednesday, aft.	Inter- Club Championship	1:00 p.m.